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SUB DIVISION PROFILE (BASED ON CENSUS 2001)
Sub Division
Area (in Sq. Km)

Total number of 
Town

Total Population 

Total number of 
Villages
Distance from
District HQ(in Km)

63 261 190 514
Lilong Thoubal Kakching Total

72,651 1,72,635 1,18,854 3,64,140

2 5 3 10

19 63 40 122

15 0 20

Code Number 0001 0002 0003

  Kakching Municipality is Located between 
Latitude   :-   
                   24°28'46.943"N to 24°30'48.924"N  
Longitude :-  
                   93°57'56.475"E to 94°0'27.661"E 
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WARD IN BISHNUPUR MUNICIPALITY
Ward Number Area(ha) 

1

7 85.169

47.326Ward 1
30.253
17.389
83.097
60.985
14.145

14.031
13.161
21.404
38.444

169.925

2
3
4
5
6

8
9
10
11
12

Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Ward 8
Ward 9
Ward 10
Ward 11
Ward 12
Total Area (ha)

Sl.

595.328

Point of Interest :- Commercial, Communications, Educational Institutions, Electrical Infrastructure, Hostel, Hotel, Major Bank, Major Govt. Offices, Medical, NGOS, Political Party Office, Police Station, Public Place, Religious Places, Tourist Spot, Transportation, Water Resource

KAKCHING MUNICIPALITY , THOUBAL DISTRICT , MANIPUR
CADA STR AL MA P SUP ERI MPO SED  O N QUI CK  B IR D SAT ELL IT E  I MAGE
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Department of Information Technology,
Govt. of India, New DelhiSponsored by

MAP Projection :- -
Datum :- - - - - - - - - - -

Manipur Remote Sensing Applications Centre 
(an autonomous organisation under the Department
of Science & Technology, Govt. of Manipur)

Prepared by

  1. Satellite Data  - - - - - - - - Quick Bird Image (06,Mar&09,Apr) of  61cm resolution
  2. Toposheet - SOI - - - - - -  Elevation
  3. Census of India 2001 - - - Village List
  4. PWD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  Road Classification
  5. Directorate of Settlement & Land Record,G.O.M. - - Cadastral Map of 1960
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Pilot Project on Integrated Land Management and
Administrative Planning (ILMAP) for 4 Valley District of 
Manipur State

Department of Science & Technology, Govt. of Manipur
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